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Questions

A Muslim Political delegation led by Sir Syed Agha Khan met Indian Viceroy Lord Minto at
Simla.

Who was the leader of Muslims delegation met vicoroy lord Minto at simla.

Who was the viceroy of Hindustan in 1905

In 1885 who forbade Muslims of subcontinent not to join Indina National congress.

A Magzine named Caused of the Indian Revolt was a service of Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

An established college by Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was upgraded as Unviersity in .

An establishd school by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was upgaded as college in .

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a scientific society Ghazipur in.

Sir syed established a school at Moradabad in

Sir Syed Ahmedkhan was born on 17th October, 1817 in

Answers Choice
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. 1st October 1906
. 1st November 1906
. 1st December 1906
. 1st Januray 1907

. Shah Wali Ullah

. Sir Agha Khan

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Shah Abdul Rahim

. Lord Minto
. Lord Curzon

Lord Wavel
Lord Mount Baten

Shah Wali Ullah

Molana Muhammad Qasim
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Shah Abdul Rahim

Social
Political
Economic
Moral

1918
1920
1922
1923

1876
1877
1878
1879

1861
1862
1865
1867

1855
1857
1859
1861

Delhi

. Karachi
C.
D.

Lahore
Lucknow



