

## 9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A Muslim Political delegation led by Sir Syed Agha Khan met Indian Viceroy Lord Minto at Simla.	A. 1st October 1906 B. 1st November 1906 C. 1st December 1906 D. 1st Januray 1907
2	Who was the leader of Muslims delegation met vicoroy lord Minto at simla.	A. Shah Wali Ullah B. Sir Agha Khan C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Shah Abdul Rahim
3	Who was the viceroy of Hindustan in 1905	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Wavel D. Lord Mount Baten
4	In 1885 who forbade Muslims of subcontinent not to join Indina National congress.	A. Shah Wali Ullah B. Molana Muhammad Qasim C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Shah Abdul Rahim
5	A Magzine named Caused of the Indian Revolt was a service of Sir Syed Ahmad Khan	A. Social B. Political C. Economic D. Moral
6	An established college by Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was upgraded as Unviersity in .	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1923
7	An establishd school by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was upgaded as college in .	A. 1876 B. 1877 C. 1878 D. 1879
8	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a scientific society Ghazipur in.	A. 1861 B. 1862 C. 1865 D. 1867
9	Sir syed established a school at Moradabad in	A. 1855 B. 1857 C. 1859 D. 1861
10	Sir Syed Ahmedkhan was born on 17th October, 1817 in	A. Delhi B. Karachi C. Lahore D. Lucknow